

CITY OF BLAIR
 19th AVENUE PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS
 LRA JOB NO.0114108.02-050 / 350
 RANDY KUSZAK / SCOTT LOOS
 BID DATE MAY 19, 2016
 PAGE 1

LAMP, RYNEARSON ASSOCIATES INC.

				GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING GENERAL	1	LS	27,000.00	\$27,000.00
2	SAW CUT - FULL DEPTH	90	LF	10.00	\$900.00
3	REMOVE 15" OR SMALLER STORM SEWER PIPE	60	LF	25.00	\$1,500.00
4	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	90	LF	15.00	\$1,350.00
5	COMMON EARTH EXCAVATION	355	CY	10.00	\$3,550.00
6	CONSTRUCT 18" R.C.P., CLASS III	160	LF	65.00	\$10,400.00
7	CONSTRUCT 24" R.C.P., CLASS III	160	LF	72.00	\$11,520.00
8	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET - TYPE 1	2	EA	4,500.00	\$9,000.00
9	CONSTRUCT CONNECTION TO EXISTING CURB INLET	1	EA	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
10	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. STORM SEWER MANHOLE	31	VF	750.00	\$23,250.00
11	STABILIZE TRENCH WITH CRUSHED LIMESTONE	30	TN	34.70	\$1,041.00
12	8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT - TYPE L65	2,250	SY	51.00	\$114,750.00
13	CONSTRUCT THICKENED EDGE PAVEMENT	90	LF	10.00	\$900.00
14	CONCRETE HEADER	25	LF	12.00	\$300.00
15	CONSTRUCT END OF STREET BARRICADE	1	EA	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
16	INSTALL PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING - 5" YELLOW	80	LF	10.50	\$840.00
17	INSTALL PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING - 5" WHITE	80	LF	10.50	\$840.00
18	INSTALL PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE SYMBOL - WHITE TURN ARROW	1	EA	750.00	\$750.00
19	SEEDING - TYPE B	1	AC	1,650.00	\$1,650.00
20	MULCHING	1	AC	750.00	\$750.00
21	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	200	LF	3.50	\$700.00
22	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	200	LF	1.50	\$300.00
23	REMOVE SILT FENCE	200	LF	2.50	\$500.00
24	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	4	EA	250.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$233,791.00